CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

April 22, 2009

Jettery Todd Wooten, P.E.

Wooten Engineering
623 E. Dallas Rd.
Grapevine, TX 76051

Re: Desert spring Nursery, 135-137 Charleston SE,
(D-19/D134)
Approval of Permanent Certificate of Occupancy,
Engineer’s Stamp Dated: 02-23-07
Engineer’s Certification Date: 4-22-09

Dear Mr. Wooten,
PO Box 1293

Based upon the information provided by our visual inspection on 4/22/09, the above
reterenced certification is approved for release of Permanent Certificate of Occupancy

Albuquerque by Hydrology

If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3982.

NM 87103

www.cabq.gov

Plan Checker-Hydrology, Planning Dept
Development and Building Services

C:  CO Clerk—Katrina Sigala
file

Albuguergue - Mkive Hostory 1700-2000



DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET

(REV. 1/11/2002)

PROJECT TITLE:_Desert Spring Nursery ZONE MAP/DRG. FILE #__ K-19 / D ’3"\ .l
DRB#.___ | EPC#: WORK ORDER#:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: __ Lots 14 & 15, Block 1, B. M. Moore Addition

CiTY ADDRESS: 135 & 137 Charleston SE

ENGINEERING FIRM: Wooten Engineering

CONTACT:  Jeff Wooten
PHONE: (605) 771-8038
ZIP CODE: 87144

ADDRESS: 5017 Sanbusco Dr NE
CITY, STATE: Rio Rancho, NM
OWNER: Peqgqy Wells
ADDRESS: 425 Virginia St NE
CITY, STATE:. Alb, NM
ARCHITECT: KGA Architects
ADDRESS: 214 Truman St

CITY, STATE:____ Albuquerque

SURVEYOR:
ADDRESS:

Albuguerque Surveying

CONTACT:
PHONE: _
ZIP CODE: 87108

CONTACT:  Bill Santiana
PHONE: 255-4975
ZIP CODE: 87108

CONTACT:___ Viadimir Jirik

CITY, STATE:

PHONE:
ZIP CODE:

CONTRACTOR:

ADDRESS:__

CITY, STATE:

CONTACT:
PHONE: ____

CHECK TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:
DRAINAGE REPORT
DRAINAGE PLAN

GRADING PLAN
EROSION CONTROL PLAN

CLOMR/LOMR

TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL)
ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION (TCL)

OTHER

WAS A PRE-DESIGN CONFERENCE ATTENDED:
YES
X NO

COPY PROVIDED

ZIP CODE:___

CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL SOUGHT:

CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION (HYDROLOGY)

ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION (DRB APPR. SITE PLAN)

%ATE SUBMITTED: ] /?Zﬁ?'?

Requests for approvals of Site Development Plans and/or Subd

(5) acres and Sector Plans.

X

— OTHER(SPECIFV) S 7 =7 R 777
il K ED

SIA / FINANCIAL GUARANTEE RELEASE
PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB’D. APPROVAL
S. DEV. PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL

FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL
BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (PERM.)
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (TEMP))
GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

WORK ORDER APPROVAL

APR 2 2 2383

- HYDROLOGY ,
Lo, em—— -_-_..L._nS - CTE r}! ' ___—__j-

ion Plats shall be accompanied by a drainage submittal.
The particular nature , location and scope of the proposed development defines the degree of drainage detail. One or
more of the following levels of submittal may be required based on the following:

1. Conceptual Grading and Drainage Plan: Required for approval of Site Development Plans greater than five

2. Drainage Plans: Required for building permits, grading permits, paving permits and site plans less than five

(5) acres.

3. Drainage Report: Required for subdivisions containing more than ten (10) lots or constituting five (5) acres or

more.



CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

Apnil 27, 2009

Kevin E. Georges, R.A.

KGA Architecture & Planning
214 Truman St NE
Albuquerque, NM 87108-1333

Re:  Desert Spring Nursery, 135-137 Charleston SE,
Certificate of Occupancy — Transportation Development
Arcthitect’s Stamp dated 04-25-07 (K19-D134)
Certification dated 03-24-09

Dear Mr. Georges,

PO Box 1293 Based upon the information provided in your submittal received 04-27-09, the
above referenced certification is approved for release of permanent Certificate of
Occupancy by Transportation Development.

Albuquergue '
RS [f you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3991.

Sincgrely
NM 87103 | ( Z(_\

Kristal D. Metro, P.E.
Trattic Engineer, Planning Dept.
Development and Building Services

WAW AW, Cit e 12OV

C: C'O Clerk-—Katrina Sigala
File

| g rgime Mod o, Iy 7 ro0 oo
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March 24, 2009 FCL-Com PR |

ARCHITECTS -

City of Albuquerque

Planning Department
Development Services Division
P.O. Box 1293

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102

Re: Final Site Plan Certification for Traffic
Desert Springs Nursery | |
137 and 139 Charleston St. SE
Albuquerque, New Mexico

Legal Description: ~ Lots 14 & 15, Block 1
BM Moore Addition
Bernalillo County, New Mexico

Zone Atlas Page No.: K-19-Z

To Whom it May Concern:

Please find the attached copy of the Site Plan as approved by TCL on May 15, 2007. |am certifying
by this letter that the site plan as built is in Substantial Compliance with the previously approved plan.

" Sincerely,

Kevin Georges, AlA
Principal Architect
- 'NM Architect 1471

KEG/vg
2004.47\CA

APR 2 7 2003

Kevin Georges & Associates, PA . A Professional Association

214 Truman Street NE . Albuguerque, New Mexico 87108-1333

(505) 255-4975 . Fax (505) 255-9094 3 ﬁ/'_'
w1108




CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

March 2, 2007

Jettrey Todd Wooten, P.E.
Wooten Engineering, LTD.
5017 Sanbusco Dr. NE

Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Re:  Desert Spring Nursery — 135 & 137 Charleston NE, (K19/D134)
Engineer’s Stamp dated 2-23-07

Dear Mr. Wooten,

Based upon the information provided in your submittal received on February 26,
2007, the above referenced plan is approved for Building Permit. Please attach a
copy of this approved plan as well as the executed and notarized easement
documents to the construction sets prior to sign-off by Hydrology. Prior to
Certificate of Occupancy release, Engineer Certification per the DPM checklist
will be required.

[t you have any questions or need additional information, feel free to contact me
at 924-3990. —_— - -

Sincerely,

Atbuquerque /
¢ /4
FCTTINY Hoover

A 7
Senior Engingé / /

Hydrology Section
Development and Building Services

PO. Box 1293

New Mexico 87103

www.cabq.gov

CC: file (K19/D134)

st Mading Pivtary 1700 20000



CITY OF ALBUQUERQUEF

May 15, 2007

Kevin Georges, R.A.

Kevin Georges & Associates
214 Truman St. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87108

Re: Desert Spring Nursery, 137 and 139 Charleston St SE, Traffic Circulation Layout
Architect’'s Stamp dated 4-25-07 (K19-D134)

Dear Mr. Georges,

The TCL submittal received 5-03-07 is approved for Building Permit. The plan is stamped and
signed as approved. A copy of this plan will be needed for each of the building permit plans.
Please keep the original to be used for certification of the site for final C.O. for Transportation.
Public infrastructure or work done within City Right-of-Way shown on these plans is for
information only and is not part of approval. A separate DRC and/or other appropriate
permits are required to construct these items.

PO. Box 1293 If a temporary CO is needed, a copy of the original TCL that was stamped as approved by the
City will be needed. This plan must include a statement that identifies the outstanding items
that need to be constructed or the items that have not been built in “substantial compliance,”
as well as the signed and dated stamp of a NM registered architect or engineer. Submit this

Albuquerque TCL with a completed Drainage and Transportation Information Sheet to Hydrology at the

Development Services Center of Plaza Del Sol Building.

When the site is completed and a final C.O. is requested, use the original City stamped
New Mexico 87103  approved TCL for certification. A NM registered architect or engineer must stamp, sign, and
date the certification TCL along with indicating that the development was built in “substantial
compliance” with the TCL. Submit this certification TCL with a completed Drainage and
Transportation Information Sheet to Hydrology at the Development Services Center of Plaza
Del Sol Building.

www.cabq.gov

Once verification of certification is completed and approved, notification will be made to
Building Safety to issue Final C.O. To confirm that a final C.O. has been issued, call Building

Safety-at-924-3306.

Sincerely,

7z /e

Kristal D. Metro, P.E.
Senior Engineer, Planning Dept.
Development and Building Services

C: File

Nibugrerqgue - Making Hisiory 1706-2006



CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

April 11, 2007

Kevin Georges, R.A.

Kevin Georges & Associates
214 Truman Street NE
Albugquerque, NM 87108

Re:

Desert Spring Nursery@}d’%gcmrleston St. SE,

Traffic Circulation Layout, Architect’s Stamp dated 2-09-07 (K19-D134)

Dear Mr. Georges,

Based upon the information provided in your submittal received 04-09-07, the

above referenced plan cannot be approved for Building Permit until the following
comments are addressed:

1.
2.

P.O. Box 1293

W

Albuquerque

~N o o

New Mexico 87103

8.

www.cabg.gov Q.
10.
1.
12.

If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3981.

Include a copy of refuse approval with the next submittal. dc'ol by WG

Please show a vicinity map.
Provide more detail on the entrance. Per your previous discussion with Wilfred
Gallegos, the location of the entrance was to be located further to the west off

of the alley. In addition, you may need to move the entrance gate further bac
from the entrance. Please provide the queuing distance for this entrance.

Will the Passage Gate (see keyed note 7) be ADA compliant?

Is the proposed 6’ Pedestrian Path and the 8’ pathway around the building flush

with the parking lot pavement or raised?

Clarify existing versus proposed conditions.

Define the width of the driveway. ~ 24’ Requised ;
What is the current status of the alley? Is it paved? s there curb and gutter?

Will the driveway interfere with the curb returns.at Charleston and the Public

Alley? | __ Ry viveserd
Are there existing ADA compliant wheelchair ramps at the intersection of the> f? svad

Public Alley and Charleston? If not, this will need to be remedied at this time oy, W
What is the width of the sidewalk along Charleston? .24 -07

List radii for all curves shown.

The handicapped space must include an 8-foot wide van access aisle in order
to be a "van accessible” space. This space shouid be located to the right of the

space. WG ok'd o M (eSF & gpace

Sincerely,

NG ——

Kristal Metro, P.E.
Senior Engineer

Development and Building Services

C:

File

,*fﬁh‘rqh’f??}:‘u . j”u/ﬁ.f..f.{{: [i{rstery J70UG-2H0



CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

February 21, 2007

Jetfrey Todd Wooten, P.E.
Wooten Engineering, LTD.
5017 Sanbusco Dr. NE

Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Re:  Desert Spring Nursery — 135 & 137 Charleston NE, (K19/D134)
Engineer’s Stamp dated 2-1-07

Dear Mr. Wooten,

Based upon the information provided in your submittal received on February, 2-
2007, there are some additional items that must be addressed prior to permit
approval. Those items are as follows.

* Your Drainage Management Plan narrative refers to the unit runoff rates
(cfs per acre) not the total runoff values. Please revise accordingly. Are
there any off-site flows entering the site?

PO, Box 1293 ® A cross-lot drainage easement is necessary. Be advised that, given the

proposed structure location, a platting action will likely be required by
Zoning.

Albuquerque It you have any questions or need additional information, feel free to contact me

at 924-3990.

Sincerely,

7 :"' /4
e 7 LN

www.cabg.gov eremy Hoovy, / .
Senior Engiheer
Hydrology Section
Development and Building Services

New Mexico 87103

CC: file (K19/D134)

Albngnergne - Al aking History 1706-2006
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o
VAR "
\ INOT DEVELOPER OWNED PROPERTY)
PRIVATE FACILITY

Owner and state the legal status of t
and wife,*” he owner, for example, “single person,” “husband

‘corporation of the S
- tate of v .
- _) ' /‘2// _ | _ _ partnership”:]
wner” - : - ‘ '
[state thernama of the deval l rg:2/% NVE H/Bvgergmr ,/[/“//[ ;
facility and stat 8 developer or subdivider required to canstruct the araina r
ate the legal status of the developer, for example “single persongf

n

:husband and wife,” “corporation of the Stiate of

partnership™] Ay qret A, Welle oy po |
( Developa_r"), whosée address is 725 [/ ..-, 7, 7 ~ L > [@/I
and the_Clty of Albuquerque, a New Mexiao m;nigipl corpratiom (-:Cit ’")”v(/'hci:)/se'

I, Recitel. The Owner ; |
| - 18 the owner of the follows; '
located at [give legal description, and street address: V\:lng described "ealiprlc::_‘!aerty

-

. . . ’ o2/, L L b L -
in Berljallllo County, New Mexicd (the “Prope vo) J

/
1 Own ‘
A//A auoweg,ofr?srtm oq and valual_:tle consderation received from the Developer, is willing to
Santies wior . an aljci m:;:\l'ntenance f the Drainage Facility on its Prop;ny andgthe
rinto this Covenant Yo establish the obligations and respo;lsibilities

of the parties.

2 ‘ l - ' L " L4 P ' U pBI SI |a I
. W .' ] . r % 9 . [ .. 0 & . ' .' ‘-' ‘ I h
- e : - . ! [ e DE EIO

7///77 éxpense inaccordance with the

City: eitandards, plans and specifications approved by the

“ﬁ “_“-__.'_

pd4\pracaind .cov (Raviyed by Logal 8/97) -1
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Page: 1 of B
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May 02 07 12:46p Peggy Wells o055 256-13920 P.2

RVEYIN PAGE @5
: 48 505-884 3796 ALBURQUERGUE SU
ISR 8y SRR

the Drainage Facility is more particularly described in Exhibit A attached hereto and
made a part hereof.

3. Beservation of Fasgment. The Owner, for itsslf, its heirs, successors and

assigns, jointly and severally, hrereby grants to Developer, its heirs, successors and
assigns, jointly and severally, a perpetual easement over and across a portion of the
Owner’s property for the benefit of [describe the lots, parcels or tracts which are to

be bensefited by the Drainage Facility and easement] 5 .
S 1. —
- _—

for the purpose of permitting the flow, conveyance, and discharge of storm water
runoft and for tha purpose of permitting ingress and egress for the construction,
maintsnance and repair of the drainage facility, The land affected by the grant of this
easement 1s more particularly described as:

Lt 1Y 4l IS, Blach el suhdovisien 2T
—————— e ——— s
4'- l‘ :. “it=|} - & _ :l » 108G — i } . The Deueloper shal[ maiﬂtain the

Dr:}m_&age Facility and-Easement at the Developer’s sole cost in accordance with the
approved Drainage Reporg and plans. {n the event the Developer fails to maintain tha

/,/ /} ) Drainage\ acility, Owner ‘agrees that it shall be responsible for maintenance of the
Drainage Fausjlity and Easemant in accordance with the approved Drainage Report and

plans.

B. enefit to Rroperty. The Developer and Owner acknowlaedge and
underét\and that the Drainage Facility required herein to be constructed is for the
/i . n : . \, ‘ : . .
v NN pnivate bensfit and protection of the Developer's property and that failure to maintain
such facility could result in damag\or loss to the Owner’s Property and to the property

of Dseveloper:

raj . The City shall have no duty or abligation
Inspection, maintenance or repair of the Drainage Facility,

n ion
whatsoever to perform an

/{/ / It being the duty of the Developer, its heirs, successors and assigns to construct and
_, maintain the facility in accor%ce with approved plans and specifications.

7. Liability of City. The Developer and Owner understand and agree that the
City shall not be liable to the Developer or the Owner, or their respective heirs,
SUCcessors or assigns, or to any third parties for any damages resulting from the
Developer’'s or Owner’s failure to construct, maintain or repair the Drainage Facility.

T gy,

08 Bk-~R136 Pg-297?
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' 8. Indemnification. The Developer owns and controls the Drainage Facility
B and shall not permit the Drainage Facility to constitute a hazard 1o the health or safety

of the general public. The Developer agrees to iIndemnnify, defend and hold harmiess
the City, its officials, agents and empioyees, and the Owner, its heirs, successors and
assigns from any claims, actions, suits or other proceedings arising from or out of the
negligent acts or omissions of the Developer, its agents, negligent acts or omissions
of the Developer, its agents, representatives, contractors or subcontractors or arising
from the failure of the Developer, its agents, representatives, contractors or
subcontractors to psrform any act or duty required of the Developer herein: provided,
however, to the extent, iIf at all, Section 56-7-1 NMSA 1378 is applicable to this
Agreement, this Agreement 1o indemnify will not extend to liability, claims, damages,
losses or expense, including attorney’s fees, arising out of (1) the preparation or
approval of maps, drawings, opinions, reports, surveys, change orders, designs or
specifications by the respective indemnitee, or the agents or employees of the
respective indemnitee; or (2) the giving of or the failure to give direction or Instructions
by the respective iIndemnitee, where such giving or faijlure to give directions or
instructions is the primary cause of bodily injury to persons or damage to property.

9. Assessment. Nothing in this Easement and Covenant shall be construed
to reheve the Owner or Developer, or their respactive helrs, assigns and successors
from an assessment against tha Owner’s or Developer's property for improvements
under a duly authorized and approved Special Assessmient District. The parties

specifically agree that the value of the Drainage Facility will not reduce the amount
assessed by the City.

10. ﬂlﬂ.dlDQ_QD.QMJﬂﬂLELQ[mEu The easement, covenants and obligations

of the Owner and Developer set forth herein shall be binding on the Owner and
Developer, and their respective heirs, assigns and successors and on the Owner's

Property and constitute covenants running with the Owner’s Property until released
by the City’s Chief Administrative Officer as approved by the City Engineer;

11.  Entire Coyenant. This Cavenant contains the entire agreement of the
parties and supersedes any and all other agreements or understandings, oral or written,
whether previous to the execution hereof or contemporaneous herevvith,

12. Changes to Covenant. Changes to this Covenant are not binding unilass

made in writing, signed by all parties.

rpd4\pfdraind.cov (Ravisad by Legal 8/97) -3-

(TR

Bern. Co. 19.08 Bk-A136 Py-2977
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[dnaa
13. tffactive Date of Covenant. |
date of This Covenant shall be effective as of th
O1 signature of the Owner and Developer, )
DEVELOPER: %%éiﬂ MDWNER WPt prne ) 74 //M
*’4—% 2% /l/ . _,A/ ¢ _ By: Mfﬂ/mﬁj{ 7. //f//

Title: ., . . , Title: d —

Dataed: 4~ /3 0’/52 Dated: /7/5 4"/& 7

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE:

ACCEPTED:

- —_

Director, Public Works Dept.

Dated:

_—
DEVELOPER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF NEW MEXICO }
] S8
COUNTY OF BERNALILLO }
o This instrun)tent was acknowledged before me on ,/’7m_r-..’ [ s@© &
+ @Z} : ,t.by 4 larag ced A welis . on behalf of ﬁu;rzj_

) //i ,

Notary F‘ubluc

My Commission Expires:

[2=37~ )

OFFICIAL SEAL
RAMON M. ROYBAL
Notary Public

State of New Mexico
A~/ -

rndd\pfdraind.cav (Rsvisad by Lepai 8/97]

287863102

6646048
Page: 4 of 6

84/38/2887 02: 24P

1
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OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF NEW MEXICO |

) s8.
COUNTY OF BERNALILLO )

This instrumant was acknowle
dged before m 4’2 [ ‘Z
1'9'&7_: by *%A—QJ_J__M%_ o
Z : on behalf of /2, } e -

My Commission Expires:

[(A-F/ -t/ .

OFFICIAL SEAL

RAMON M. ROYBAL
Notary Public

State of New Mexico

(EXHIBIT A ATTACHED)

pad\ptarging.cav (Ravisad by Legal 8/97) o =
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v

in 3. ALBUQUERQUE SURVEYING COMPANY INC.

- ’«-\\ et m> 2119 MENAUL BOULEVARD, N.E. ® ALBUQUERQUE, N.M. 87107
t R
j\ & PHONE (505) 834-2036
/ FAX (505) 884-3796

Email vjirik@gwest.net

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

5' DRAINAGE EASEMENT
WITHIN LOT 14, BLOCK 1, B.M. MOORE ADDITION
ALBUQUERQUE, BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

BEING THAT CERTAIN PARCEL OF LAND SITUATED IN SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH,
RANGE 4 EAST, NEW MEXICO PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, CITY OF ALBUQUERQUI,
BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO, BEING IDENTIFIED AS THE SOUTHERLY 3 FEET OF
LOT 14, BLOCK 1, BM. MOORE ADDITION, AS SAID LOT 14 IS SHOWN AND DESIGNATED
ON THE PLAT OF SAID ADDITION, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF
BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO, ON NOVEMBER 29, 1947 IN VOLUME C1. FOLIO 172,
AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS.

BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF THE PARCEL OF LAND HEREIN DESCRIBED
BEING THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 14, THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 15, BLOCK
1. B.M. MOORE ADDITION, AND A POINT ON THE WESTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF
CHARLESTON STREET S.E: THENCE,

S 89°18°21” W, 139.32 FEET DISTANCE TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE PARCEL OF
LAND HEREIN DESCRIBED BEING THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 14, THL
NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 15, AND A POINT ON THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 6,
BLLOCK 5, BEVENS ADDITION (PLAT FILED 6/15/1946 IN VOLUME D, FOLIO 35), THENCE,

N 01°07°03” E, 5.00 FECT DISTANCE TO THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE PARCEL OF
LAND HEREIN DESCRIBED; THENCE,

N 89°18°21” E, 139.32 FEET DISTANCE TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE PARCLEL OF
LAND HEREIN DESCRIBED BEING A POINT ON THE WESTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF
CHARLESTON STREET S.E.; THENCE,

S 01°07°03” W, 5.00 FEET DISTANCE TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER AND POINT OF
BEGINNING OF THE PARCEL OF LAND HEREIN DESCRIBED AND CONTAINING 697
SQUARE FEET (0.0160 ACRE). MORE OR LESS.

27003 1cgal2 dociv) 6\1

Hlllﬂ lll!l ll!lH M =,

Bern. Co. K 13.80 Bk-R136 Pg-2977



ONE STOP SHOP
CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE PLANNING DEPARTMENT . ¢
Development & Building Services

-
4

| ' PAID RECEIPT | -

' APPLICANT NAME e/ re WpeTen .

'AGENT o | |

ADDRESS - ' a Sd.h JASCO . Wr . —
PROJECT & APP # R - _ -
PROJECT NAME ~ _ je_j’-*-,eﬁ Sy ALY /_)/,«,(/50/9 . |

. 441032/3424000 Conflict Management Fee .. | |

. 441006/4983000 DRB Actiong |

e
-

| _441006/4971000 EPC/AA/LUCC Actions & All Appeals

L]
- - R . L LA ¥ - F - . * 3

441018/4971000 Public Notification ' -

-

©0  441006/4983000 DRAINAGE PLAN REVIEW OR TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY***
)Major/Minor Subdivision ( )Site Development Plan (x)Bldg Permit

‘ ) Letter of Map Revision ( )Conditional Letter of Map Revision
) Traffic Impact Study _ .
27 ~ ,
SO U TOTAL AMOUNT DUE _

***NOTE: If a subsequent submittal is required, bring a copy of this paid receipt with you to avoid an

. additional charge.




